	FORM No. 1175-TRUSTEE'S DEED-Oregon Trust Deed Series (In	dividual or Corporate).		
	06.7.0		Vol. <u>m91</u> Page:	
	THIS INDENTURE, Made this GLENNHMUNSELL called trustee, andTHOMASC HOWSE	TRUSTEE'S DEED	- -	-
	GLENN. H. MUNSELL called trustee, andTHOMAS. C. HOWSE hereinafter called the second party;	R THISTER HAR	, July, 1	9.91., between
	called trustee, andTHOMASCHOWSE hereinafter called the second party;		RUST DATED DECEMBER	, hereinafter <u>31.,1986</u> ,
	RECITALS TANKS I SHE	WITNESSETH:		
	RECITALS: JAMES L. CARTWRIGHT and delivered toGLENN H. MUNSELL of THOMAS C. HOWSER, TRUSTEE UNDER datedOctober 17	recorded onMay27 , in book/xcel/volume No	as beneficiary, a cert. , 19.8.7, in the mor 	tor the benefit ain trust deed rtgage records
	of the obligations of the grantor to the said b still existed at the time of the sale hereinafter By reason of said default, the owner	eneficiary. The said grantor i as stated in the notice of def described.	cure, among other things, the pe thereafter defaulted in grantor's ault hereinafter mentioned and	v therein and rformance of performance such default
	June28	obligations was recorded in ch volume No	ty and to foreclose said trust dee n the mortgage records of said at page	ely due and ed by adver- l county on CAXLEX/LIX X
	(2)(a), at least 120 days before the date the per- class and certified mail with return receipt req- ministrator or executor of any person named in disability, insanity or death of any such perso scribed in the trust deed in the manner in whice 120 days before the date the property was sold, j and released from the stay, copies of an Amend by registered or certified mail to the last-known address provided by each person who was press days after the release from the stay. Further, the eral circulation in each county in which the sai last publication of said notice occurred more the	rsons or their legal represent, roperty was sold, and the T juested, to the last-known a o ORS 86.740(1), promptly a in; the Notice of Sale was s bursuant to ORS 86.750(1). ed Notice of Sale in the form address of those persons list ent at the time and place se trustee published a copy of d real property is situated, o	class and certified mail with rel atives, if any, named in ORS 86. rustee's Notice of Sale was main ddress of the guardian, conserv, after the trustee received knowle erved upon occupants of the pr uant to ORCP 7D.(2) and 7D.(If the foreclosure proceedings w n required by ORS 86.755(6) w ed in ORS 86.740 and 86.750(1) t for the sale which was stayed said notice of sale in a newspap nce a week for form	the of Sale turn receipt 740(1) and led by first ator or ad- edge of the operty de- '3) at least 'ere stayed ere mailed and to the within 30 wer of gen-
	publication of said notice occurred more the publication of said notice of sale are shown by o date of sale in the official records of said county and election to sell and the trustee's notice of sale trustee's deed as fully as if set out herein verbati, than the persons named in said affidavits and p property, entitled to notice pursuant to ORS 86.	<i>V, said affidavits and proofs</i>	oofs of service duly recorded pr	rior to the
	GLENN H. MUNSELL, Trustee		(Continued on re	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF OREGON,]
	THOMAS C. HOWSER, TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST DATED DECEMBER 31, 1986		County of I certify that the within ment was received for record	
	GRANTER'S MANN	a	t	19,
	Alter HOAVGER: & MUNSELL PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION	EOB **	tM., and re n book/reel/volume No	
	607 SISKIYOU BLVD P. O. BOX 640	m R	ecord of Deeds of said country	'instru- ,
	Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following ac		Witness my hand and so ounty affixed.	erel of
			NAME	
the set	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By	NAME TITLI	
			D	eputy 🖌

-1

Ń

14595

Pursuant to said notice of sale, the undersigned trustee onJuly 18 _____, 1991 ..., at the hour of 11:00 o'clock, A:M., of said day, in accord with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110, (which was the day and hour to which said sale was postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended Notice of Sale)* and at the place so fixed for sale, as aforesaid, in full accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon and pursuant to the powers conferred upon said trustee by said trust deed, sold said real property in one parcel at public auction to the said second party for the sum of \$5,037.71....., said second party being the highest and best bidder at such sale and said sum being the highest and best sum bid for said property. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer is the sum of \$...5,037.71

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the said sum so paid by the second party in cash, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and by the authority vested in said trustee by the laws of the State of Oregon and by said trust deed, the trustee does hereby convey unto the second party all interest which the grantor had or had the power to convey at the time of grantor's execution of said trust deed, together with any interest the said grantor or his successors in interest acquired after the execution of said trust deed in and to the following described real property, to-wit:

Lot 6, Block 6, Klamath Country, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, as shown on Map filed in Book 20, page 6, of Maps, in the office of the County Recorder of said County.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns forever.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural; the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as each and all other persons owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest of the beneficiary first named above, and the word "person" includes

corporation and any other legal or commercial entity. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its seal affixed hereto by an officer duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

-12.

Glenn H. Munsell, Trustee

munsell

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

* Delete words in parentheses if inopplicable.	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON,
Countrat Jackson)	County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on
This instrument was acknowledged before me on July 9, 1991, by Glenn II.	19, by
Munsell, Trustee	as
Kathleen heet Notary Public for Oregon	OF ILCIAL SEA KATHLEEN L. NEET NOTARY PUBLIC - OFEON AN Notary UNIT FORMAINSSION DURINS NAL 2 195 (SEAL)
(SEAL) My commission expires: 3 · 2 - 9 5	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.
Filed for record at request of <u>Howser</u> of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>9</u> of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page 14024
FEE \$33.00	By Qauline Multinder